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2023-2024 School Year  
 

First Day of School  Tuesday August 22, 2023 

School Closed - Labor Day  Monday September 4, 2023 

Language Progress Report - Parent Meeting Friday October 27, 2023 

School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday  Wednesday November 22; Thursday November 23 

1/2 Day - Parent Teacher Conference (dismissal at 
noon) 

Thursday November 30, 2023  

Parent Teacher Conference Friday December 1, 2023  

Winter Program Thursday December 14, 2023  

School Closed -Winter Break  Thursday December 21, 2023 to January 2, 2024 

Return to School  Wednesday January 3, 2024       

School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr.  Monday January 15, 2024   

Language Progress Report - Parent Meeting    Friday January 26, 2024   

School Closed - President’s Day Monday February 19, 2024   

1/2 Day - Parent Teacher Conference (dismissal at 
noon) 

Thursday March 7, 2024  

Parent Teacher Conference Friday March 8, 2024  

School Closed - Spring Break Monday March 25, 2024 to March 28, 2024     

School Closed - Easter (observed) Monday April 1, 2024  

Return to School         Tuesday April 2, 2024 

Language Progress Report, Parent Meeting    Friday April 5, 2024   

School Closed- Professional Development  Thursday April 18, 2024  

School Closed - Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2024 

Last Day - Step Up Celebration  
Language Progress Report and Report Cards mailed 

Wednesday June 5, 2024  
 

 

Calendar Subject to Change – Changes announced in newsletters, notes home and through Remind. 
Field Trips announced as scheduled  

School Year = 148 Days - 1008 Hours 


